el B

4.1
4.2
4.3

5.1
5.2
53

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9

Village of Stirling
Meeting Agenda
June 2, 2021 - Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING — CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ADOPTION OF AGENDA

RECOGNITION

DELEGATION(S):

Delegation: Gary Bikman

Delegation: Jack Hicken

Delegation: Bonnie Soltys

MINUTES

Adoption of Minutes

Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

FINANCIAL ITEMS

Accounts Payables

Budget Report

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

Delegation: Gary Bikman

Delegation: Jack Hicken

Delegation: Bonnie Soltys

Bylaw 515-21 Atco Franchise Agreement
Recreation and Parks Proclamation

AUMA Resolution RE: Rural Crime Initiative Levy
Settler Days

DV03-21 Road Allowance License of Occupation Policy
Council Meeting Summer 2021 Schedule

CAO REPORT

COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS



10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9
10.10
11.

CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
Proposed Alberta Coal Policy

Letter to Jack Hicken RE: Road Closure Request

RCMP Support Letters

FCSS Board Minutes - April 2021

CMRSWSC Minutes - April 2021

CMRSWSC Minutes - May 2021

CMRSWSC 2020 Financial Statements

ORRSC Executive Committee Meeting Minutes - April 2021
Village of Stirling 2021 MSI Funding Letter

Letter to Mayor & CAO re MGA 347

ADJOURNMENT



