

Village of Stirling

Meeting Agenda

June 2, 2021 - Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

1.	REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING – CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
3.	RECOGNITION
4.	DELEGATION(S):
4.1	Delegation: Gary Bikman
4.2	Delegation: Jack Hicken
4.3	Delegation: Bonnie Soltys
5.	MINUTES
5.1	Adoption of Minutes
5.2	Business Arising from the Minutes
5.3	Motion Tracker
6.	FINANCIAL ITEMS
6.1	Accounts Payables
6.2	Budget Report
7.	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
7.1	Delegation: Gary Bikman
7.2	Delegation: Jack Hicken
7.3	Delegation: Bonnie Soltys
7.4	Bylaw 515-21 Atco Franchise Agreement
7.5	Recreation and Parks Proclamation
7.6	AUMA Resolution RE: Rural Crime Initiative Levy
7.7	Settler Days
7.8	DV03-21 Road Allowance License of Occupation Policy
7.9	Council Meeting Summer 2021 Schedule
8.	CAO REPORT
9.	COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS

10.	CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
10.1	Proposed Alberta Coal Policy
10.2	Letter to Jack Hicken RE: Road Closure Request
10.3	RCMP Support Letters
10.4	FCSS Board Minutes - April 2021
10.5	CMRSWSC Minutes - April 2021
10.6	CMRSWSC Minutes - May 2021
10.7	CMRSWSC 2020 Financial Statements
10.8	ORRSC Executive Committee Meeting Minutes - April 2021
10.9	Village of Stirling 2021 MSI Funding Letter
10.10	Letter to Mayor & CAO re MGA 347
11.	ADJOURNMENT